APOGEE INC.
255 NE 69TH ST UNIT C

o apogee MIAMI, FL 33138-

Merchant Statement from 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

MID: 01000901

Primo's ltalian Kitchen & Bar
1717 N Bayshore Dr Ste 101
Miami FL 33132

Beginning Balance for November: $9,117.23
Amount Pre-Paid in November: $0.00
Total Transactions for November: $12.96
Beginning Balance for December: $9,104.27

Transaction Detail

Date _ Auth # Description

11/11/2025 9920 5208 Primo's Italian Kitchen & B
11/11/2025 9921 5208 Primo's Italian Kitchen & B
11/11/2025 9922 5208 Primo's Italian Kitchen & B
11/11/2025 9920 5208 Primo's Italian Kitchen & B
11/11/2025 9921 5208 Primo's Italian Kitchen & B

Pre-Paid Total:

Sale
Credit Amount

$-10.00
$10.00
$12.96
$10.00
$-10.00

$0.00 $12.96

Balance
$9,127.23
$9,117.23
$9,104.27
$9,094.27
$9,104.27

$9,104.27



