

APOGEE INC. 255 NE 69TH ST UNIT C MIAMI, FL 33138-

## Merchant Statement from 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

MID: 01000901

Primo's Italian Kitchen & Bar 1717 N Bayshore Dr Ste 101 Miami FL 33132

Beginning Balance for November: \$9,117.23
Amount Pre-Paid in November: \$0.00
Total Transactions for November: \$12.96
Beginning Balance for December: \$9,104.27

## **Transaction Detail**

				Sale	
<u>Date</u>	Auth#	<u>Description</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Balance</u>
11/11/2025	9920	5208 Primo's Italian Kitchen & B		\$-10.00	\$9,127.23
11/11/2025	9921	5208 Primo's Italian Kitchen & B		\$10.00	\$9,117.23
11/11/2025	9922	5208 Primo's Italian Kitchen & B		\$12.96	\$9,104.27
11/11/2025	9920	5208 Primo's Italian Kitchen & B		\$10.00	\$9,094.27
11/11/2025	9921	5208 Primo's Italian Kitchen & B		\$-10.00	\$9,104.27
Pre-Paid Total:			\$0.00	\$12.96	\$9,104.27